Industrial Data Communication Products Data Comm.
For information call 800-444-7644290
©1995-2011 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
LDM422
Fully Isolated RS-232/422 Converter
Description
The LDM422 is a compact RS-232 to RS-422 converter which features a
complete electrical isolation barrier and heavy duty electrical surge protectors.

(3) Ground-benign environmental conditions (no salt atmosphere, <50°C ambient temperature).
Figure 2: LDM422 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
LDM422-P Male RS-232 connector
LDM422-S Female RS-232 connector
LDM422-PT Male RS-232 connector and U.S. power transformer
LDM422-ST Female RS-232 connector and U.S. power transformer
LDM422-PE Male RS-232 connector, Euro power transformer
LDM422-SE Female RS-232 connector, Euro power transformer
PT3 Wall mount U.S. power transformer, 120VAC
PT3E Wall mount Euro power transformer, 220VAC
RS-232 Pin Descriptions RS-422 P2 Pin Desc.
Pin 1 CASE Ground Pin 1 12VAC